

Ram Nagra Raja Chouk to Sirauli

II

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Sik on dat Kurnar

Sidamarbi

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

3032

MEASUREMENT BOOK

27/11

7th on A/c Bill

Abstract of Cost.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Cont. of 2000 from					
From Nagor Raja Chowk to Sivali					
Agency - S. K. D. Kumar					
Agg. No - 5. B. D. / 40 of 2020-21					
D.O. S - 12 / 08 / 2020					
D.O. C - 11 / 08 / 2021					
① Cont. of reference pillar					
and marking bench mark pillar					
all comp. job.					
2.546 Km GVTMBP - (4) St-①					
@ Rs. 4201.51 / Km Rs. 10697.00					
② Cont. of reference pillar					
all complete job					
2.546 Km GVTMBP - (4) St-②					
@ 1937.04 / Km Rs. 4932.00					
③ clearing and grubbing 2000					
land all complete job					
0.76 Hec. GVTMBP - (4) St-③					
@ Rs 51133.76 / Hec Rs. 38862.00					
④ Excavation for Road bed					
in soil all complete job					
131.72 m ² GVTMBP - (24) St-④					
@ Rs 126.24 / m ³ Rs. 16628.00					
⑤ Cont. of embankment from					
roadway cutting all comp. job.					
C.O. Rs. 71119.00					

Continuation

B.F.RS-71119.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
131.72 m ³ OUT MBP- (42) ST-5					
@ RS. 36.22/m ³					RS. 4771.00
(6) Cont. of embankment					
Lead up to 1000 m etc					
1609.28 m ³ OUT MBP- (42) ST-6					
@ RS. 175.22/m ³					RS. 281978.00
(7) Cont. of embankment Lead					
Up to 100 m all comp. jobs					
402.32 m ³ OUT MBP- (42) ST-7					
@ RS. 128.44/m ³					RS. 55637.00
(8) Cont. of G.S.B with					
well graded material all					
complete job.					
1405.59 m ³ OUT MBP- (42) ST-8					
@ RS. 2819.42/m ³					RS. 3962949.00
(9) 41 ply & Fixing of typical					
M.M.G.S.Y. inter-masonry sign					
board all complete job					
2.00 NOS OUT MBP- (42) ST-9					
@ RS. 10608.50 Each					RS. 21217.00
(10) 34 Dismantling of st.					
all complete job.					
7.08 m ³ OUT MBP- (42) ST-10					
@ RS. 474.16/m ³					RS. 3357.00
(11) 35 Dismantling of					
existing st. like					
cellar & brick masonry					

C.O. RS. 4401688.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
in C.M. (11.3) in					
plaster all complete job					
7.32 m ² CUT M.B.P. - (45) 51-25					
@ RS. 5876.51/m ² RS. 42948.00					
(24) 25 plastering with C.M.					
(11.3) etc. all complete job					
50.96 m ² CUT M.B.P. - (45) 51-25					
@ RS. 1871.53/m ² RS. 9560.00					
(25) 27 Back filling behind					
about 100' long					
all complete job.					
129.04 m ² CUT M.B.P. - (45) 51-25					
@ RS. 579.82/m ² RS. 75053.00					
(23) 28 p.v. pipe holes etc.					
all complete job.					
24.00 NOS CUT M.B.P. - (45) 51-25					
@ RS. 112.50 /each RS. 2700.00					
(27) 28 p.v. and laying P.C.C.					
HP at 100' mm dia all					
complete job.					
15.00 CUT M.B.P. - (45) 51-25					
@ RS. 3562.72/m RS. 53441.00					
(28) 38 p.v. and laying P.C.C.					
HP at 300 mm					
dia 100 mm pipe all					
complete job.					
45.00 m CUT M.B.P. - (45) 51-25					
C.C. RS. 5617025.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Quantity 45.00 m. @ Rs. 7811.79 /m OUT MBP					Rs. 34281.00
(29) W.B.M. for - 3 PIV laying Spreading & compacting Stone for III all comp. job 376.689 m ³ OUT MBP - (46) SL- @ Rs. 3495.98 /m ³					Rs. 1317274.00
(13) PIV PCC grade M30 in payment all Comp. job. 275.42 m ³ OUT MBP No - 3022 P-13 SL-1/3 @ Rs. 7485.35 /m ³					Rs. 2061615.00
Add 1% Labor - cum @ Rs-					90302.00
Add 12% G.S.T @ Rs-					1083624.00
Add 10% S.F. @ Rs					1335813.00
					Rs. 10337703.00
less 2% below (-)					Rs. 206754.00
					Rs. 10130949.00
as previous payment VTM BP - 8, 17, 26, 33, 40, 47 (-) Rs-					7789815.00
					Payable Rs. 2341134.00
HP J-E Riga					A.E. 12-06-2023

Continuation